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Downeast Public Health Council 
Friday, July 21, 2023 
 9:00 am to 11:00 am  

           Eagle Hill Institute, Steuben, and Zoom 

       Agenda 
9:00             Welcome and Introductions 

• Review Agenda 

• Consent Approval of May 19, 2023 Meeting 

Angela Fochesato, Chair 

9:05 Downeast Deeper Dive 

Local Health Officer Overview and Panel  

Lori Roberts, City of Ellsworth; Michael Gurtler, Town of Bar 

Harbor; and Andrea Walton, City of Calais. 

9:45 Networking  

9:50 ❖ Downeast District Council Facebook Page 

❖ Downeast District Local Public Health Systems Assessment 

Report: First Look 

10:00 Downeast District Committee Work Sessions 

Facilitated Committees: Health Literacy and Cancer; Emergency 

Preparedness; Healthy Aging: End of Life Care 

10:45 Brief Summary of Committee Work 

10:55 Wrap up and Evaluation 

11:00 Adjourn 

Meeting Site: Eagle Hill Institute, Steuben: Directions 
https://www.eaglehill.us/programs/directions/getting-here-car.shtml  

Zoom Meeting Link:  
https://mainestate.zoom.us/j/89971745190?pwd=T211NHFOWUIxeDlkYlQrL2p3djRGdz09 
Meeting ID: 899 7174 5190          Passcode: 90273021 
Telephone: 1- 646- 876-9923 

Relay Conference Captioning:  please login to the link provided at the meeting. 

Downeast Public Health Council  
2023 Meetings 

Downeast PHC Executive Committee  
2023 Meetings 

Friday, January 20, 2023 Friday, February 17, 2023 
Friday, March 17, 2023 Friday, April 21, 2023 
Friday, May 19, 2023 Friday, June 16, 2023 
Friday, July 21, 2023 Friday, August 18 2023 
Friday, September 15, 2023 Friday October 20, 2023 
Friday, November 17, 2023 Friday, December 15, 2023 

 
 

 

 

 


